Tillfélle: 2016-03-01

Regnr Hundnamn

DK18804/2014 NORDSKOVENS ANGELIK
DK18804/2014 NORDSKOVENS ANGELIK
DK21056/2014 RUKROGEN'S ARKO

BOHUSLAN-DALSLAND

Koén

T -

Anlagsklass Oppen klass

Godk. ejGodk. Pris

X

HP

Startdatum:

Provdatum

20160323
20160324
20160323

20160301
Domare

JOHANSSON BIRGITTA
JOHANSSON BIRGITTA
KRANTZ LARS

Slutdatum: 20160331
Ras

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMAL



